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Variation in Total Treasury Bills



Holders
Treasury Bills of Different Maturities


Total
Over the
Over End



14 Day
91 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4)
Week
March



(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)




1

2
3
4
5
6
7










Reserve Bank of India

—
—
—
—
—
–1,019










Banks

—
2,887
15,129
18,016
178
–10,877










State Governments

4,460
600
—
5,060
–60
–1,333










Others

523
3,652
11,002
15,178
–139
10,024

